
 
 

Advisors representing the Educational Opportunity Center (EOC) will personally assist you in completing 
the Free Application for Federal Student Aid to attend the college/technical school of your choice. 

 
High school seniors, parents, or adults planning to enter college or technical training, returning to college, 
and those individuals who are nearing completion of the GED/HSE are encouraged to attend. 
 
Bring your 2014 income tax returns (both parents and students if under the age of 24), if applicable, in 
order for your FAFSA to be completed and submitted correctly to the U.S. Department of Education. 
 
For additional information, call the EOC Main Office at 866-822-1362 

 

Workshop Information 
 

Date    Location      Time 

Tuesday, March 3  Southwest R5 (Washburn)    5:00 – 6:30 

Wednesday, March 4  Diamond High  School    5:00 – 6:30 

Thursday, March 5  Neosho High School     5:30 – 7:00 

Sunday, March 8  East Newton High School    1:00 – 4:00 

Monday, March 9   Franklin Tech      5:30 – 7:00 

Tuesday, March 10  Seneca High School     5:00 – 6:30 

Thursday, March 12  McDonald County High School   5:00 – 6:30 

Friday, March 13  Neosho Jefferson Street Campus   10:00 – 11:00 

Tuesday, March 24  Crowder Campus – Mt. Vernon   5:30 – 7:00 

Wednesday, March 25 Jasper High School     5:00 – 7:00 

Thursday, March 26  Scott Regional – Crowder Classroom   5:30 – 7:00 

Friday, March 27  Neosho Jefferson Street Campus   10:00 – 11:00 

Friday, March 27   Crowder Campus – Neosho SSS Lab   10:00 – 12:00 

Saturday, March 28  Crowder Campus – Cassville    10:00 – 1:00 


